Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Economy MHIE
Wilo-Economy MHIE
Similar to figure
Economy MHIE
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906: 2012 3B

Pump
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
Example: MHIE 402N-1/E/3-2/M13-2G
MHIE Multistage horizontal high-pressure
centrifugal pump, electronically controlled
4 Volume flow in m3/h
02 Number of impellers
N IE2 motor
1 Material 1 = 1.4301 (AISI 304) 2 = 1.4404
(AISI 316L)
E Type of gasket E = EPDM V = FKM (Viton)
3 1 = 1~ (single-phase AC) 3 = 3~ (three-
phase AC) ‐ = hydraulics without motor
M13 Only for 1~ (single phase AC) Preset
operating mode on delivery M13 = mode 1 or
3 (manual or remote control) M2 = mode 2
(pressure regulation mode)
2G Frequency converter, second generation
Technical data
Mains connection 1 ~ 230 V (±10 %), 50 Hz or 230 V  (±10 %), 60 Hz